TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed 1/5/2022

DATE TIME

1/5/2022

Wednesday 12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
5:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

1/6/2022 12:00 AM
Thursday 6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: The Story of Garbage
EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
MSWCD: Cover Crops 2014
Tipp City Council Meeting
Monroe Township Meeting
Zion Lutheran Devotional
Tipp Memories

Growing Native Ohio Plants
Tipp City Council Meeting
AIG: How Well Designed Was Noat's
Ark?

Senior Wellness

Darling Darla

MVVM: Gregory Tucker
Hollywood Makeover

Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

Dream: What is DREAM4Pets? 2019

Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Tipp City Council Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting
Body Rock with Melissa Hock
PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Rain Gardens 2012



10:30 AM MSWCD: What is Soil?
11:00 AM BookEnds

12:00 PM Senior Living
History of the Miami Co. Foundation Pt.
1:00 PM 2

1:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
3:00 PM Tipp Memories
4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
WACO: Dan Patterson: Aviation..Art &
6:00 PM Mythology
7:00 PM Science Fair: STEAM Interviews
7:30 PM Tipp Memories

9:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
1/7/2022 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Friday 6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting

9:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting

10:30 AM EPA: Tempest in a Channel
MSWOCD: Phase 2: Best Management
11:00 AM Practices

11:30 AM WACO: Danny Mortensen ex-air traffic controller
1:00 PM Senior Living

2:30 PM Let's Eat
MVVM: Operation Venture & Caregiver
3:00 PM Support

4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM Tipp Memories
7:00 PM Hollywood Makeover

MCPD: Hug the Earth Festival 2015
8:00 PM (Bethel)

9:00 PM DREAM: Essential Oils for Pets 2017
10:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

1/8/2022 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Saturday 9:00 AM MSWCD: Garbage Islands
9:45 AM MSWCD: The Soil is Alive
10:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM Movie: Pearl
2:30 PM Spacestation



1/9/2022
Sunday

1/10/2022

Monday

3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

Public Domain Theater
Born Again

Cartoons

TCVH: Senior Pet Care
Tipp City Council Meeting
Deeper Studies

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Zion Lutheran Devotional

MSWOCD: Boating Safety

Tipp City Foundation Memories: Gordan
Honeyman

Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

MVVM: Valley Veterans 6

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

AlG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days?
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

MCPD: Know Before You Go: National
Parks

Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

Tipp Critters: Yellowstone Wolf
Recovery Prog.

Golf Tips With Gary Bower
Bookends

Motor Sports Mania
EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby
Co.)

AlG: Is There Really A God?

Monroe Township Meeting



1/11/2022
Tuesday

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Wandering with Woody
Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Zion Lutheran Devotional

Antique & Artisan Show 2014

EPA: Lurking in the Trees

EPA: Household Hazardous Waste 2013
BFTP: History of Tippecanoe

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting
PSAs, Message Board
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp Critters: #1

TCVH: Batteries and Magnets

MSWCD: Backyard Conservation and
You

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: Distinguished Flying Cross
Recipients

MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You
Can Do

Movie: Inside Out

Veterans: Veteran's Social Command
Monroe Township Meeting

This Side Up

PSAs, Message Board






