

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: [www.kittv.org](http://www.kittv.org)

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed 1/5/2022

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
1/5/2022		
Wednesday	12:30 AM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
	1:00 AM	EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
	1:30 AM	MSWCD: Cover Crops 2014
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	5:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	Growing Native Ohio Plants
	10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
		AIG: How Well Designed Was Noat's Ark?
	12:00 PM	Senior Wellness
	1:00 PM	Darling Darla
	1:15 PM	MVVM: Gregory Tucker
	2:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	3:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	3:30 PM	Tipp City United Methodist Church: Traditional
	5:30 PM	Dream: What is DREAM4Pets? 2019
	7:00 PM	Community Bible Church
	7:30 PM	Tipp City United Methodist Church: Contemporary
	8:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	9:30 PM	

1/6/2022	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Thursday	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	7:30 AM	Body Rock with Melissa Hock
	9:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:45 AM	MSWCD: Rain Gardens 2012

10:30 AM	MSWCD: What is Soil?
11:00 AM	BookEnds
12:00 PM	Senior Living
	History of the Miami Co. Foundation Pt.
1:00 PM	2
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
3:00 PM	Tipp Memories
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	WACO: Dan Patterson: Aviation..Art &
6:00 PM	Mythology
7:00 PM	Science Fair: STEAM Interviews
7:30 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

1/7/2022	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Friday	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	9:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	10:30 AM	EPA: Tempest in a Channel
		MSWCD: Phase 2: Best Management
	11:00 AM	Practices
	11:30 AM	WACO: Danny Mortensen ex-air traffic controller
	1:00 PM	Senior Living
	2:30 PM	Let's Eat
		MVVM: Operation Venture & Caregiver
	3:00 PM	Support
	4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	6:00 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
		MCPD: Hug the Earth Festival 2015
	8:00 PM	(Bethel)
	9:00 PM	DREAM: Essential Oils for Pets 2017
	10:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

1/8/2022	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Saturday	9:00 AM	MSWCD: Garbage Islands
	9:45 AM	MSWCD: The Soil is Alive
	10:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	12:00 PM	Movie: Pearl
	2:30 PM	Spacestation

3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Cartoons
8:00 PM	TCVH: Senior Pet Care
9:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

1/9/2022	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	9:30 AM	MSWCD: Boating Safety
		Tipp City Foundation Memories: Gordan Honeyman
	10:00 AM	Honeyman
	11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	12:00 PM	Traditional
	1:30 PM	MVVM: Valley Veterans 6
	2:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	4:30 PM	Contemporary
	6:00 PM	AIG: Did God Create in 6 Literal Days?
		CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
	6:30 PM	Traditional
		MCPD: Know Before You Go: National Parks
	8:30 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	9:00 PM	
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

1/10/2022	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	Tipp Critters: Yellowstone Wolf Recovery Prog.
	10:00 AM	Golf Tips With Gary Bower
	11:00 AM	Bookends
	12:00 PM	Motor Sports Mania
		EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby Co.)
	1:00 PM	
	1:30 PM	AIG: Is There Really A God?
	2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

4:30 PM	Wandering with Woody
5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
6:00 PM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
6:30 PM	Antique & Artisan Show 2014
6:45 PM	EPA: Lurking in the Trees
7:30 PM	EPA: Household Hazardous Waste 2013
8:00 PM	BFTP: History of Tippecanoe
10:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

1/11/2022

Tuesday

6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
8:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
10:30 AM	Tipp Critters: #1
11:00 AM	TCVH: Batteries and Magnets
	MSWCD: Backyard Conservation and
12:00 PM	You
12:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	WACO: Distinguished Flying Cross
2:30 PM	Recipients
	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You
3:30 PM	Can Do
4:00 PM	Movie: Inside Out
5:30 PM	Veterans: Veteran's Social Command
6:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
8:00 PM	This Side Up
9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board

